Sr

10

1"

12

13

14

15

Questions

Waleed bin Mugheera declared Hazrat Muhammad a
condemned himin surah?

Allah the Aimighty

Hazrat Yousaf (AS) was the son of:

Hazarat Omar's Caliphate stretched from Libya to Makran and from Yemen to armenia . The
total area was about

The nation of Samood was preached by:

Which letter used is least?

The duration of Hazrat Abu Bakar's (R.A) reign was?

Which Surah of the Holy Quran includes the most concise description of Tauheed?

Which Ayat of Surah Al-Bagrah throws light on Yaum-ul-Akhirat?

Which one is called Masha ar -ul-Haram?

Who was the first Muslim after Hazrat Muhammad (PBUH) to preach Islam and invite people
towards Allah?

The first revealed verse of the Quran are the first five verses of which Surah?

Hazrat Muhammad (PBUH) once remarked. "Were a prophet to come after me he would have
been?"

The Surah on the name of a metal is?

About people were with himin the boat.

Science, Astronomy, writing with pen, sewing and weapons were made by first of all.

Answers Choice

A
B

oW

Uom» DOm» OO

UOW » TOWP DOWP DOWP» UOUP 0O0UP 00WP» U0D» U0Wr 0U0Wmr U0w»

. Al Muzammil
. Al-Ninn

Al-Mudassir
Al-Qiyamah

Hazrat Ishaq(AS)
Hazrat Ismael(AS)
Hazrat Yaqoob(AS)
None of the above

20 Lakh sq miles
21 Lakh sq miles
22 Lakh sq miles
23 Lakh sq miles

. Hazrat Yakoob(AS)
. Hazrat Salih(AS)
. Hazrat Loot(AS)
. Hazrat Haroon(AS)

Zaa
Haa
Yaa
Taa

634 -644 A.D
632-634 A.D
656-661 A.D
644-656 A.D

Surah Fateh
Surah Ikhlas
Surah Yaseen
Surah Rehman

Ayat no.3
Ayat No.4
Ayat No.5
Ayat No.6

Mina Valley
Muzdalifa valley
Arafat

Madina Valley

Hazrat Usman (RA)
Hazrat Abu Bakr(RA)
Hazrat Ali (RA)

Hazarat Abu Ubaidah(RA)

Al-Ghashiyah
Al-Qadar
Al-Alaq
Al-Tin

Hazrat Ali (R.A)

Hazrat Abu Bagar (R.A)
Hazrat Omar (R.A)
Hazrat Usman (R.A)

Al-Qamar
Surah Hadeed
Al-Balad
Ar-Rum

40

50
60
80

Hazrat Shees (AS)
Hazrat Idrees (AS)
Hazrat Uzair (AS)

. None of them



16

17

18

19

20

How many years younger was Hazrat Abu Bakr (RA) than the Prophet Hazrat Muhammad

(PBUH)?

The social boycott lasted for?

How many sons did Prophet Muhammad (PBUH) have?

Al-Hudaibiyah Treaty was concluded in

Masjid Zu Qiblatain is situated in.

Hijri

oow

oow
oA w

Om» DOBP DO®

~N o g

. 4 years
. 5 years
. 6 years

1
2

. Makka
. Taif
. Jabal-e-Noor



