

NAT II Physical Science Islamiat

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	Waleed bin Mugheera declared Hazrat Muhammad a _____ Allah the Almighty condemned him in surah?	A. Al Muzammil B. Al-Ninn C. Al-Mudassir D. Al-Qiyamah
2	Hazrat Yousaf (AS) was the son of:	A. Hazrat Ishaq(AS) B. Hazrat Ismael(AS) C. Hazrat Yaqoob(AS) D. None of the above
3	Hazarat Omar's Caliphate stretched from Libya to Makran and from Yemen to armenia . The total area was about	A. 20 Lakh sq miles B. 21 Lakh sq miles C. 22 Lakh sq miles D. 23 Lakh sq miles
4	The nation of Samood was preached by:	A. Hazrat Yakoob(AS) B. Hazrat Salih(AS) C. Hazrat Loot(AS) D. Hazrat Haroon(AS)
5	Which letter used is least?	A. Zaa B. Haa C. Yaa D. Taa
6	The duration of Hazrat Abu Bakar's (R.A) reign was?	A. 634 -644 A.D B. 632-634 A.D C. 656-661 A.D D. 644-656 A.D
7	Which Surah of the Holy Quran includes the most concise description of Tauheed?	A. Surah Fateh B. Surah Ikhlas C. Surah Yaseen D. Surah Rehman
8	Which Ayat of Surah Al-Baqrah throws light on Yaum-ul-Aakhirat?	A. Ayat no.3 B. Ayat No.4 C. Ayat No.5 D. Ayat No.6
9	Which one is called Masha ar -ul-Haram?	A. Mina Valley B. Muzdalifa valley C. Arafat D. Madina Valley
10	Who was the first Muslim after Hazrat Muhammad (PBUH) to preach Islam and invite people towards Allah?	A. Hazrat Usman (RA) B. Hazrat Abu Bakr(RA) C. Hazrat Ali (RA) D. Hazrat Abu Ubaidah(RA)
11	The first revealed verse of the Quran are the first five verses of which Surah?	A. Al-Ghashiyah B. Al-Qadar C. Al-Alaq D. Al-Tin
12	Hazrat Muhammad (PBUH) once remarked. "Were a prophet to come after me he would have been?"	A. Hazrat Ali (R.A) B. Hazrat Abu Baqar (R.A) C. Hazrat Omar (R.A) D. Hazrat Usman (R.A)
13	The Surah on the name of a metal is?	A. Al-Qamar B. Surah Hadeed C. Al-Balad D. Ar-Rum
14	About _____ people were with him in the boat.	A. 40 B. 50 C. 60 D. 80
15	Science, Astronomy, writing with pen, sewing and weapons were made by _____ first of all.	A. Hazrat Shees (AS) B. Hazrat Idrees (AS) C. Hazrat Uzair (AS) D. None of them

16 How many years younger was Hazrat Abu Bakr (RA) than the Prophet Hazrat Muhammad (PBUH)? A. 2
B. 3
C. 4
D. 5

17 The social boycott lasted for? A. 3 years
B. 4 years
C. 5 years
D. 6 years

18 How many sons did Prophet Muhammad (PBUH) have? A. 1
B. 2
C. 3
D. 4

19 Al-Hudaibiyah Treaty was concluded in Hijri A. 5
B. 6
C. 7
D. 8

20 Masjid Zu Qiblatain is situated in. A. Madina
B. Makka
C. Taif
D. Jabal-e-Noor
